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il = ) o ) e

© 00 N O g A W N P

W W W W W W W W wW N N DN DN DN DD DNDNDNDDNDDNN PR, R R PR PP R R
0 N o o~ WN P O ©O 0o N o o~ WN P O ©Oo 0o N oo o b~ Ww N P o

28
23
34
37
10
19
1
25
30
22
39
13
5
27
44
20
35
15
24
26
8
17
36
33
29
21
38
31
42
40
7
11
16
14
3
6
9

Pall Poulsen

Silvia Battaggia
Patrick Vets

Serge van der Zweep
Jo Agnar Hansen
John Pluta

Patrick Palmeri
Susanne Lejuez
Rikke Andersen
Mattia Monacchini
Henrik Nilsson

Jurg Schumacher
T.Jaran Knive
Steen Kornum
Gerard Lalande
Kathrin Gleis
Wolfgang Lipczenko
Birger Svensson
Johann Beeli
Torkjel Solbakken
Daniel Brechbuhl
Matthias Lebang
Wolfgang Albertsen
Paul Wellemans
Kosko Miroslav
Severi Hirvonen
John Jansen

Tony Ottesen
Kerstin Reichmann
Heikki Teittinen
Guillaume Josien
Christophe Measson
Marianne Klima
Laurent Ferry

Erik Holmgaard

Elie Vanvaerenbergh
Jurg Haller

Synve Lundgren

Tara

Miss Elly

Bob

Eve

Sisko
Killiebrae Joe
Scott di Cambiano
Eryri Jaff

Tam

Viv

Bozz

Eiri Greme Mel
Eddie

Cindie

U'Taff

Aimee

Glen

Jacki

Ely v. Enggetschwil
Nicky

Kilcreen Nell
Coon

Jess

Mist

Glen

Myy

Lowland's Blacksmith Bess

Bob

Pace

Peppi

Bob

Backer

Jet

Tichka

Meg

Penllwyn Mira
Ken

Flyte

UITSLAGEN CSC 2012

(FO) =
(o) =
® 01
(NL)
N) i=
(NL)
(ORIN |
(NL)
(DK)
0)
®)
(CH)
(N)
(DK)
®
*)
®)
®)
(CH)
(N)
(CH)
(0)
()
®)
(e
(FD)
(NL)
(OK)
*)
(FD)
®
G)
®)
G)
(DK)

= u [l

ma
]

=

=i

ER
= HH W

r

el

e 0T

,-\
W
Z
m e = v = = g
-lll.‘_llul.‘_ll.‘_IT
© © - &

(cH £
" =

BORDER COLLIE CLUB NEDERLAND

18

20
16
20
20
18
18
17
11
19
20
14
10
20
16
20
10
18
18
3

5

14
19
18
16
15
6

16
10
15
5

19

20
17
20
20
18
18
18
12
19
20
15
11
20
17
20
10
20
18
6
6
13
20
17
14
16
9
16
9
15
7
20

o o Fr O

10
10
10
10
8
10
10
9
8
9
10

10

10

=
o © o©

~N 00N O © U1 0O O O 0 O 0 O o N ©o ©

10
10
10
9
8
10
10
9
8
10
10
7
10
8
10
8
10

17
18
17
18
17
17
18
16
16
12
17
18
13
15
17
15
15
5
18
16
19
8
16
14
2
13
16
14
8
5
11
14
5
©
2
16

16
18
17
18
18
17
17
18
15
13
16
18
14
16
17
15
14
6
18
15
19
9
17
14
2
14
17
16
8
5
10
15
4
9
2
16

26
26
25
24
26
26
21
24
21
22
24
25
21
22
15
25
15
23
24
23
22
14
18
14
20
12
16
12
12
23
4
22
21
3
24
14
10

27
27
26
23
27
27
23
24
22
25
25
24
23
22
13
25
13
25
22
24
22
16
19
13
20
13
16
12
9
24
5
22
18
4
24
11
12

o o o b~ W 00 ©

A O 00 N B N O

10 8
9
9
10
10
10
10

o ~N o0 b~ N O ©

10
10 10
7
10
10

9
3
7
7 10
7 8
4 10
5 7
10 8

=
o ®

~
N 0 © © © 0 o U © 0 ©

s

o
=
o o

10
10

w o &~ N B © N

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
6

10
10
10
9

10
7

7

7

10
9

m-poo-pw-pmooaooomwmoooo'a‘

=
o

P O O O O O W N N © O © O 0O O O O 0 o

10 93
10 89
94
95
87
90
90
75
10 85
10 84

82

73

85

2

6

3

5 80
8 94
4 66
6 87
10 60
8 62
9 60
0 85
10 74
0 86
9 72
10 48
10 58
82
65
64
40
75
62
55
47
12
56

P O O © O O W F»r o ©W o

42

Pagina 1

200
198
187
186
184
180
180
179
178
175
169
168
167
162
161
159
158
158
155
155
154
154
152
147
145
140
137
137
134
130
123
121
121
105
89
81
79

time

time

time

time

time

time

time



RETIRED - DISQUALIFIED CSC2012 Renkum (NL)

T [

1 43 LucaFini Cruise - Cap M EN 18 19 16 17 23 25 0 0O O O O O 136 ret
2 41 Frauke Spengler June (D) [<%] 16 16 7 7 13 13 0 0O O O O O O 0 72 72 ret
3 12 Ines Broes Royalist Jaff e fHlie 18 7 7 5 3 0 O O O O O O O 56 56 ret
4 4 Karin Mattsson Lyn (Ni{f= 2 3 9 10 8 7 0 0 0 0O O O O O 39 39 ret
5 18 Elisa Kotikoski CMM's Pimu (FysqI=0 O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0 0 ret
1 2 AnnaHal Dimma (S)E=2 20 20 9 9 1311 0 0 0 0 O O O O 8 8 dis

RESULTS QUALIFIERS SATURDAY CSC 2012 (NL)
e o e 9 ) 3 S e e o

1 89 LucaFini LN 19 20 10 10 18 19 10 96

2 64 Patrick Palmeri Gill Cadorland ( ENH20 20 8 9 17 18 26 28 9 10 9 9 10 10 92 203
3 66 Wietvan Dongen Treloss Blaze (NL) == 20 20 10 9 16 16 27 27 10 10 8 9 10 10 91 202
4 48 Chris Caerts Pero ® HN 18 17 9 8 18 18 27 27 10 9 10 10 10 10 88 201
5 84 Erik Holmgaard Joe (DK) E= 18 18 9 8 18 18 27 28 9 10 9 9 8 9 89 198
6 83 T.Jaran Knive Maico (N) il&= 14 15 9 8 16 17 28 29 10 10 9 9 10 10 79 194
7 85 Alberto Stern Jimmi (cH) M 18 19 8 8 16 15 23 24 10 10 10 10 10 10 84 191
8 69 JoAgnar Hansen Tika (N) §= 17 15 10 10 16 17 24 23 9 10 10 10 9 10 85 190
9 46 Ellen van der Zweep Tweed (NL) == 18 18 9 9 18 18 22 24 8 8 10 10 7 8 90 187
10 47 Gunnel Bostrom Mirk (S E= 15 16 7 7 16 17 23 25 10 10 10 10 10 10 78 186
11 61 Didier Fischer Brave Craig (F) L0 17 18 4 5 14 14 25 26 10 10 10 10 10 10 72 183
12 81 Roger Nilsson Thrud (S) g= 15 13 7 6 17 17 22 22 10 10 10 10 10 10 75 179
13 49 Monica Tegler Izi (N) ii= 14 14 7 8 16 16 21 23 10 10 10 10 9 10 75 178
14 77 Eydstein Jensen Nap (FO) #f= 14 11 7 7 17 16 25 25 10 10 10 10 7 8 72 177
15 68 Filip Knops Jim B MH20 20 8 8 18 19 25 24 5 6 4 4 6 6 93 173
16 87 Eckhard Sievers Lyn (D) ™9 18 18 8 8 8 11 22 17 10 10 10 10 9 8 71 167
17 90 Wolfgang Lipczenko Darla (A) == 12 14 8 7 15 14 26 25 8 8 4 4 10 10 70 165
18 63 Heikki Teittinen CMM's Jake (FI) o= 19 20 8 8 13 13 23 21 8 10 2 2 8 9 81 164
19 60 Johann Beeli Espot v. Reantembel (cH)El 15 15 9 9 15 15 22 23 6 7 5 4 8 10 78 163
20 96 Jo De Meyst Bill ® B0 1 1 5 7 16 17 28 26 10 10 10 10 10 10 47 161
21 86 Guillaume Josien Killiebrae Gyp F) L0 18 19 10 10 19 20 3 6 8 7 5 7 10 10 96 152
22 56 Eva Eriksson Nike (S) =t 18 18 7 6 14 15 11 8 9 10 10 10 4 5 78 145
23 72 Gerard Lalande Va F LI 5 6 8 7 14 12 21 22 9 8 10 10 6 6 52 144
24 70 Finn B Petersen Bess (DK) == 17 18 10 10 15 15 20 22 1 1 6 7 0 O 85 142 time
25 71 Andreas Schiess Kaya v. Defuns (CH)EN 15 15 8 8 14 14 14 13 7 8 3 4 8 10 74 141
26 62 Ulrike Hasenmaier-Reimer Kate o 1 6 6 8 7 16 16 13 11 9 10 10 10 9 10 59 141
27 88 Severi Hirvonen Ben (FI) of= 12 13 5 4 12 12 12 12 8 8 10 10 6 7 58 131
28 73 Martina Czylwik Capricorn Jake () 9 16 17 5 5 16 16 13 15 3 2 10 10 0O O 75 128 time
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29 100 Finn B Petersen Megan (DK) e= 1 1 4 4 12 13 20 21 7 7 9 9 8 9 35 125
30 58 Jan Briskeby Arja (N 8= 13 9 6 7 7 6 17 18 10 10 10 10 O O 48 123 time
31 52 Celine Boulay Voice (F) LH17 19 7 8 1516 19 212 0 O O O O O 8 122 time
32 53 Hans-Jurgen Werbke Tini (D) 18 19 8 8 9 7 21 19 1 1 0O O O O 69 111 time
33 54 Angela Gaigg Xela (A) == 19 20 4 5 10 10 3 3 6 7 10 10 2 2 68 111
34 74 KariKotikoski Mirk (F) = 11 11 10 10 2 2 16 15 2 2 4 3 1 1 46 90
35 114 Jindra Michal Meggie Miveko (CZ) lww 2 1 7 7 14 11 10 13 3 3 7 6 2 2 41 87
36 82 Eliane Verboven Lunapip ® Bl 1 3 8 7 15 14 12 13 0 0O O O O O 38 73 time
37 80 Serge van der Zweep Jim (NL) — | 1 1 1 1 16 0 O O O O o0 o 0 21 21 time

RETIRED - DISQUALIFIED CSC2012 Renkum (NL)

T [

1 55 Ron Snoeck Conguest Kate (NL) == 19 19 15 20 21 0O 0O O O O 87 128 ret
2 76 Caroline Pilz Sky A) == 1 1 3 5 1010 0 0 O O O O O O 30 30 ret
3 75 Samuele Manzi Cruise (W Ele 6 0 0 0 OO OO O O O O 0 12 12 ret
4 65 Hubert Mittmannsgruber Annie A = 0 0O 0 0O 0 0O O OO 0 O O O O O 0 ret
1 51 UrsImhof Ela v. Bettmerhorn CHEN 1 1 5 4 17 16 27 26 8 9 6 5 0 0 44 125 dis
2 59 Kim Samson That'll do Ross (DK) == 20 20 8 9 10 10 11 10 0 O O O O O 77 98 dis
3 67 AnnBlomaqvist Bell (S e=4 8 7 8 5 16 16 0 0O O O O O O O 60 60 dis
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